class

Pee Wee Barrels S5, Friday
Pee Wee Barrels S5, Friday
Pee Wee Barrels S5, Friday
Pee Wee Barrels S5, Friday
Pee Wee Barrels S5, Friday
Pee Wee Barrels S5, Friday
Pee Wee Barrels $5, Friday
Pee Wee Barrels S5, Friday
Pee Wee Barrels S5, Friday
Pee Wee Barrels S5, Friday
Pee Wee Barrels S5, Friday
Pee Wee Barrels S5, Friday
Pee Wee Barrels S5, Friday
Pee Wee Barrels S5, Friday

rider_name
Corbin Vondra
Sullivan Bell
Melanie Olson
Kade Smedberg
Skyla Smedberg
Jaylie Jennerjohn
Hayden Brathol
Kyee Vossekuil
Tally Thompson
Sailor Osborn
Tenley Schwahn
Marcus Heger
Nash Pospisil
Morley Gintner

horse_name
Dixie

PB San Fox

PB San Fox

Tm Check My Drift
Tm Check My Drift
Pistol

Lyle

Sparkles

Rambo

Franklin

Howdy

JLO

Rocket Regent
Raptorr

place
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D - 12th
1D - 13th

score
24.203
25.046
25.463
32.43
32.772
34.18
35.285
46.009
46.491
47.289
50.451
68.484
70.281
No-Time



