

class	rider_name	horse_name	place	score
Pee Wee Barrels \$5 , Friday	Corbin Vondra	Dixie	1D - 1st	24.203
Pee Wee Barrels \$5 , Friday	Sullivan Bell	PB San Fox	1D - 2nd	25.046
Pee Wee Barrels \$5 , Friday	Melanie Olson	PB San Fox	1D - 3rd	25.463
Pee Wee Barrels \$5 , Friday	Kade Smedberg	Tm Check My Drift	1D - 4th	32.43
Pee Wee Barrels \$5 , Friday	Skyla Smedberg	Tm Check My Drift	1D - 5th	32.772
Pee Wee Barrels \$5 , Friday	Jaylie Jennerjohn	Pistol	1D - 6th	34.18
Pee Wee Barrels \$5 , Friday	Hayden Brathol	Lyle	1D - 7th	35.285
Pee Wee Barrels \$5 , Friday	Kyee Vossekui	Sparkles	1D - 8th	46.009
Pee Wee Barrels \$5 , Friday	Tally Thompson	Rambo	1D - 9th	46.491
Pee Wee Barrels \$5 , Friday	Sailor Osborn	Franklin	1D - 10th	47.289
Pee Wee Barrels \$5 , Friday	Tenley Schwahn	Howdy	1D - 11th	50.451
Pee Wee Barrels \$5 , Friday	Marcus Heger	JLO	1D - 12th	68.484
Pee Wee Barrels \$5 , Friday	Nash Pospisil	Rocket Regent	1D - 13th	70.281
Pee Wee Barrels \$5 , Friday	Morley Gintner	Raptorr		No-Time